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2 f&tiuf) 2k ( Time Step )

3 EEIEEAGE S ( Basic Movement)
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6. TR MAL S (—) MAR A IEm

7. TR A ()

8. BN . 12242

& JUFS YR

B—HAAB P R ERTEOSH.ANE. ]



55
56
58
59
60
61

65

66

67

69

71

T3

ERBT
1RSI 25
2. eSO E IS (#)
3. 4atRocE (4764 )( Chasse )

4 WM S () BB G ER

5.1 FHES (—)
Sk

FREIT

L pRfig Ao % (k)
2. FEEL R YIZR (/NBIE )
3. SERERRSEA L

( Fallaway Basic Movement )
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1. RfE XocE I (k)
2. HEEERTUE . FTRES
( Walk for ward, for back )

3. FERR G S, ( American Spin )
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